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Dr Sunil Kr Mishra

Dr Sanjiv Kumar

Kamla Dhar Misra

Annu Kumari

Pratik Anand Jha

Chunchun Kumar

Ranjit Kumar Singh

Birendra Kumar Jha

Lovely Kumari

Priti Kumari

M. Seraj Anwar Baig

w Father's Name

Keshav Mishra

Sita Ram Singh

Lallan Mishra

Raj Kishore singh

Panchanand Jha

Narendra Kunar Jha

Balram Prasad Singh

Gouri Shankar Jha

Dev Kumar Shahi

Raj Kishor singh

Mirza Anwar Reza Baig

SATYENDRA KISHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

MISHIR MANIYARI, SILOUT, MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR - 843119
Details of Teaching Staff of B.Ed.

& Address

Vill - Gajarahin,

PO - Dewadhiyan,

PS - Rajapur,

Dist. - Buxar, Bihar - 802122
Vill - Shankarpuri, Sadpura,

Muzaffarpur, Bihar - 842001

Mahinawa Bagicha, Patna

Sitharth Puram, Ramdayalu
Nagar,

Dist. - Muzaffarpur - 842002
Kharauna Dih, Patahi,
Muzaffarpur, Bihar

Silout, Poknariya,
Samastipur, Bihar

Madarna,
Vaishali, Bihar

Laheriasarai,
Darbhanga, Bihar

Anant Kamtaul,
Muzaffarpur, Bihar

Pankha Toli, Maharaj Colony,
PO - Ramana,
Dist. - Muzaffarpur - 842002

Garri, Jogiara,
Darbhanga, Bihar

o Cat (Gen/SC/ST

®
m
P

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Contact No./

9412883698

9934643877

9308266303

9431474763

7870003456

8651673630

7654423536

7677909099

9122325555

9905712920

8002504167

~ Qualification

Ph.D (Edu),
M. A,

M. Ed.
Ph.D (Eng),
M.A. (Psy)
M.A. Edu.

M. A. (Soc)
M.Ed.

M.A. (Psy)
B.Ed.

M.A.
M.Ed.
M.A.(His)
M.Ed.

M.A.(Eco),
M.Ed.

M.Sc. (Math)
M.Ed.

M.A. (Math)
M.Ed.

M.Sc.(Zoo)
M.Ed.

M.Sc.(Chem)
M.Ed.

o Percentage

YES
72.73
66.28
YES
79.30
70.67
56.3
66.87

60.93
80.4

64.43
70.30

57.62
65.14

56.06
71.29

65.12
68.14

71.25
70.66

59.0
67.8

65.25
65.55

© Experience
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N

o Date of Joining

01-08-2017

01-08-2017

Didn't join

01-11-2017

Didn't join

Didn't join

Didn't join

Didn't Join

Didn't Join

02-08-2017

Didn't join

Date of Resign

-
-

Z
>

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

_. Reasons of Resignation

N of the staff

Z
>

52450100003784

31-07-2018 52450100003783

Didn't Join NA
NA 52450100003780
Didn't Join NA
Didn't Join NA
Didn't Join NA
Didn't Join NA
Didn't Join NA
NA 52450100003796
Didn't Join NA

~ Details of salary

51357

27205

NA

21600

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

21600

NA

_, Appointment

9 against whom

Principal

Asst.

Asst.

Asst.

Asst.

Asst.

Asst.

Asst.

Asst.

Asst.

Asst.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

_. Remarks
© (if any)
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14

15

16

Ravi Kumar

Nutan Kumari

Lily Kumari

Nutan Kumari

Saurabh Singh

Dinesh Kumar
Chaudhary

Ramanand prasad singh

Mahesh Prasad

Prifulla Ranjan
Chaudhary

Ram Naval Singh

Kharauna Dih, Patahi,
Muzaffarpur, Bihar

Chitrasen Pokhar, Dumari
Road,

Gobarsahi, Muzaffarpur
Garib Asthan Mandir Road,
Purani Bazar, Muzaffarpur

Nutan Pravas, Lane No. - 20,
Laxmi Narayan Nagar, Bela,
Muzaffarpur, Bihar

Kaneri, Gazipur, UP

GEN

GEN

OBC

GEN

GEN

9334107304

8434631550

9931031547

8789624609

9452463639

M.A.(English) 163.87
M.Ed. 72.11

M.A. (Hindi)  70.40

M.Ed. 59.33
Chitra

Bhaskar 57.25
M.A. (Sansk)
Sangeet 725
Bhaskar 86.5
M.P.Ed 73.91

03-11-2017

Didn't join

Didn't join

04-08-2017

Didn't join

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

09-06-2018

Didn't Join

Didn't Join

NA

Didn't Join

52450100003807

NA

NA

52450100003801

NA

21600

NA

NA

21600

NA

Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof.
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