SATYENDRA KISHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

MISHIR MANIYARI, SILOUT, MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR - 843119

Details of Teaching Staff of B.Ed.

S. No.	Name of the Staff	· Father's Name	• Address	Cat (Gen/SC/ST	Contact No./ Mobile No.	ا Qualification	, Percentage	Experience	, Date of Joining	Date of Resign	Reasons of Resignation of the staff	Bank A/c No.	Details of salary	Appointment against whom	Remarks (if any)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
1	Dr Sunil Kr Mishra	Keshav Mishra	Vill - Gajarahin, PO - Dewadhiyan, PS - Rajapur,	GEN	9412883698	Ph.D (Edu), M. A., M. Ed.	YES 72.73 66.28	12	01-08-2017	NA	NA	52450100003784	51357	Principal	
2	Dr Sanjiv Kumar	Sita Ram Singh	Dıst Buxar, Bıhar - 802122 Vill - Shankarpuri, Sadpura, Muzaffarpur, Bihar - 842001	GEN	9934643877	Ph.D (Eng), M.A. (Psy) M.A. Edu.	YES 79.30 70.67	2	01-08-2017	NA	31-07-2018	52450100003783	27205	Asst. Prof.	
3	Kamla Dhar Misra	Lallan Mishra	Mahinawa Bagicha, Patna	GEN	9308266303	M. A. (Soc) M.Ed.	56.3 66.87	2	Didn't join	NA	Didn't Join	NA	NA	Asst. Prof.	
4	Annu Kumari	Raj Kishore singh	Sitharth Puram, Ramdayalu Nagar, Dist Muzaffarpur - 842002	GEN	9431474763	M.A. (Psy) B.Ed.	60.93 80.4	3	01-11-2017	NA	NA	52450100003780	21600	Asst. Prof.	
5	Pratik Anand Jha	Panchanand Jha	Kharauna Dih, Patahi, Muzaffarpur, Bihar	GEN	7870003456	M.A. M.Ed.	64.43 70.30	0	Didn't join	NA	Didn't Join	NA	NA	Asst. Prof.	
6	Chunchun Kumar	Narendra Kunar Jha	Silout, Poknariya, Samastipur, Bihar	GEN	8651673630	M.A.(His) M.Ed.	57.62 65.14	1	Didn't join	NA	Didn't Join	NA	NA	Asst. Prof.	
7	Ranjit Kumar Singh	Balram Prasad Singh	Madarna, Vaishali, Bihar	GEN	7654423536	M.A.(Eco), M.Ed.	56.06 71.29	2	Didn't join	NA	Didn't Join	NA	NA	Asst. Prof.	
8	Birendra Kumar Jha	Gouri Shankar Jha	Laheriasarai, Darbhanga, Bihar	GEN	7677909099	M.Sc. (Math) M.Ed.	65.12 68.14	0	Didn't Join	NA	Didn't Join	NA	NA	Asst. Prof.	
9	Lovely Kumari	Dev Kumar Shahi	Anant Kamtaul, Muzaffarpur, Bihar	GEN	9122325555	M.A. (Math) M.Ed.	71.25 70.66	0	Didn't Join	NA	Didn't Join	NA	NA	Asst. Prof.	
10	Priti Kumari	Raj Kishor singh	Pankha Toli, Maharaj Colony, PO - Ramana, Dist Muzaffarpur - 842002	GEN	9905712920	M.Sc.(Zoo) M.Ed.	59.0 67.8	0	02-08-2017	NA	NA	52450100003796	21600	Asst. Prof.	
11	M. Seraj Anwar Baig	Mirza Anwar Reza Baig	Garri, Jogiara, Darbhanga, Bihar	GEN	8002504167	M.Sc.(Chem) M.Ed.	65.25 65.55	0	Didn't join	NA	Didn't Join	NA	NA	Asst. Prof.	

12	Ravi Kumar	Dinesh Kumar Chaudhary	Kharauna Dih, Patahi, Muzaffarpur, Bihar	GEN	9334107304	M.A.(English) M.Ed.	63.87 72.11	0	03-11-2017	NA	09-06-2018	52450100003807	21600	Asst. Prof.	
13	Nutan Kumari	Ramanand prasad singh	Chitrasen Pokhar, Dumari Road, Gobarsahi, Muzaffarpur	GEN	8434631550	M.A. (Hindi) M.Ed.	70.40 59.33	2	Didn't join	NA	Didn't Join	NA	NA	Asst. Prof.	
14	Lily Kumari	Il/lanesh Prasad	Garib Asthan Mandir Road, Purani Bazar, Muzaffarpur	ОВС	9931031547	Chitra Bhaskar	57.25	1	Didn't join	NA	Didn't Join	NA	NA	Asst. Prof.	
15	Nutan Kumari	Prlfulla Ranjan Chaudhary	Nutan Pravas, Lane No 20, Laxmi Narayan Nagar, Bela, Muzaffarpur, Bihar	GEN	8789624609	M.A. (Sansk) Sangeet Bhaskar	72.5 86.5	0	04-08-2017	NA	NA	52450100003801	21600	Asst. Prof.	
16	Saurabh Singh	Ram Naval Singh	Kaneri, Gazipur, UP	GEN	9452463639	M.P.Ed	73.91	2	Didn't join	NA	Didn't Join	NA	NA	Asst. Prof.	